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JAND38999/33 COMPOSITE RECEPTACLE

JAND38999/33 W 15 R

SERIES

FINISH SHEL SIZE STYLES

J- Composite, Cadmium Olive Drab
M- Composite, Electroless Nickel

9
11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25

N - With S.S. Rope & Ring 
R- With S.S. Rope

MIL-DTL-38999 Series III

TABLE-A

SHELL SIZE

A 
THREAD 2A

-0.1 P--0.3L-TS

B
C MAX ØD MIN E MIN

MAX/MIN

L MAX

+ 0.50 - 0.00 + 13.0 - 7.0

inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm

9 0.625 15.875 0.76 19.40 1.06 27.0 0.69 17.64 0.83\ 0.71 21.0\18.0 5.0 127.0

11 0.750 19.05 0.89 22.60 1.26 32.0 0.86 21.97 0.89\ 0.73 22.5\18.5 5.0 127.0

13 0.875 22.225 1.01 25.75 1.46 37.0 0.99 25.15 0.98\ 0.93 25.0\23.5 5.0 127.0

15 1.000 25.4 1.14 28.90 1.57 40.0 1.18 29.92 1.22\ 0.98 31.0\25.0 5.0 127.0

17 1.1875 30.1625 1.33 33.80 1.73 44.0 1.26 32.00 1.28\ 1.04 32.5\26.5 5.0 127.0

19 1.250 31.75 1.39 35.40 1.81 46.0 1.43 36.27 1.34\ 1.10 34.0\28.0 5.0 127.0

21 1.375 34.925 1.52 38.60 1.93 49.0 1.51 38.25 1.40\ 1.18 35.5\30.0 5.0 127.0

23 1.500 38.1 1.64 41.70 2.13 54.0 1.68 42.62 1.48\ 1.24 37.5\31.5 5.0 127.0

25 1.625 41.275 1.77 44.90 2.20 56.0 1.75 44.45 1.54\ 1.30 39.0\33.0 5.0 127.0
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